
Task Force on Campus Sexual Harm: Membership List

Name email Affiliation Appointed by

Representative 

Selene Colburn

scolburn@leg.state.vt.us House of Representatives Speaker of the House

Senator Phillip 

Baruth

pbaruth@leg.state.vt.us Senate Committee on Committees

Sydney Ovitt sydneyovitt@aol.com Vermont Center for Crime Victim 

Services

Susan Ide side1908@hotmail.com Vermont Center for Crime Victim 

Services

Chani 

Waterhouse

chani@vtnetwork.org Vermont Network Vermont Network Against Domestic 

and Sexual Violence

Kerri Duquette-

Hoffman

kd@womensafe.net WomenSafe Vermont Network Against Domestic 

and Sexual Violence

Nick Stanton nstanton@uvm.edu University of Vermont University of Vermont

Michelle 

Whitmore

michele.whitmore@northernve

rmont.edu

Northern VT University Vermont State Colleges

Catherine Welch cwelch2@smcvt.edu St. Michael's College Association of Vermont Independent 

Colleges

Barbara McCall bmccall@middlebury.edu Middlebury College Higher Ed Subcommittee of PreK-16 

Council

Judy Rickstad Judy.Rickstad@uvm.edu University of Vermont 

Women's Center

Higher Ed Subcommittee of PreK-16 

Council

July Cruz jcruz2@mail.smcvt.edu Student Higher Ed Subcommittee of PreK-16 

Council

Indira Romero-

Marcano

Indira.Romero-

Marcano@uvm.edu 

Student Higher Ed Subcommittee of PreK-16 

Council

Margaret Bass mbass@winooskipolice.com Winooski Community 

Justice Center

Community Justice Network of 

Vermont

Lucy Basa lucyabasa@gmail.com Woven Collective Pride Center of Vermont

Dawn Matthews Dawn.Matthews@vermont.gov Defender General's Office Defender General's Office

Emily Pijanowski Emily.Pijanowski@vermont.gov Chittenden County States' 

Attorneys Office

Vermont Dept of State's Attorneys 

and Sheriffs

Jeffrey Nolan Jeffrey.Nolan@hklaw.com Vermont Bar Association

Bor Yang bor.yang@vermont.gov Human Rights Commission Human Rights Commission
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